Release Date 10-31-2023 | Quarterly Plan Performance Report Page 1 0of 3

TEXAS BANK 401K PLAN

Screens Summary (Data as of 09-30-2023) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

US Stock
American Funds Invmt Co of Amer R6 RICGX  Large Blend 2611 1027 862 1062 €& 1658 091 3160 & & @ 027 © 1 - Low Risk
percentile rank 6 28 59 52
# of funds in category 1,562 1,422 1309 964 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
Vanguard 500 Index Admiral vRax - LageBlend g5 1011 g8 1E7 @ 178 100 743 @ M @ 004 @ 3 low  LowRisk
percentile rank 30 32 20 9
# of funds in category 1,562 1,422 1309 984 08-31-2023 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
State St Russell Lg Cap Gr® Indx NL CI C large Growth 2768 791 1237 1443 — 2080 100 2426 & @ 4 @ 3 - Low Risk
percentile rank - - - -
# of funds in category 1,321 1,222 1,135 895 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
State St Russell Lg Cp Val® Indx NL CI C Large Value 1443 1102 626 846 — 1758 100 2461 @& % @ 0 @ 3 - Mglds'll(‘m
percentile rank - - - -
# of funds in category 1,291 1,210 1,153 883 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
Vanguard Mic-Cap Growth Index Admiral ~ VMGMX  hc-Cap 1506 324 718 946 @ 2138 101 1061 & B & 007 & 3 1dow  Medum
percentile rank 38 2 28 40
# of funds in category 609 568 537 431 08-31-2023  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Mid-Cap Value Index Admiral VMVAX Mid-CapValue 1035 1131 541 840 & 1922 0% 1713 & &K & 007 @& 4 1-Low ME?SIEm
percentile rank 77 73 56 27
# of funds in category 430 409 393 298 08-31-2023  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
State St Russell Sm Cap® Gr Indx NL CI C SmallGrowth 950 096 138 658 & 2293 100 1408 @& i @ 005 @& 2 - Modium
percentile rank 51 64 83 79
# of funds in category 617 586 547 420 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
State St Russell Sm Cp® Val Indx NL CI C Small Value 780 1319 260 617 & 2315 100 1408 & & & 005 @ 2 - Motium
percentile rank 90 86 80 58
# of funds in category 507 469 439 346 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
Non-US Stock
Vanguard Emerging Mkis Stock Idx Adm~ VEMAX E;’g{;:ﬁ'g‘,’vlkts 1089 -022 200 249 & 1662 092 1510 @& & @ 014 & 2 1dow  Medum
percentile rank 70 43 36 37
# of funds in category 853 753 682 417 08-31-2023 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Developed Markets Index Admiral ~ VTMGX E‘l’éﬁ'(??nngge 2401 532 317 401 & 1909 109 1061 & = @ 007 @ 2 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 48 38 35 30
# of funds in category 800 746 686 460 08-31-2023 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard International Growth Adm VWILX E%em'grh‘ lage 1610 469 486 670 & 2340 112 1376 @ f @ 03 & 3 - LownRisk
percentile rank 71 & 19 E)
# of funds in category 463 423 370 263 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
Vanguard International Value Inv VIRX  (EONLAMGE 9305 780 320 357 @ 195 18 BB QO T O 038 @ 2 -~ Medim
percentile rank 80 61 46 34
# of funds in category 401 362 337 218 08-31-2023 - 12-31-2022
Vanguard Total World Stock Index Admiral ~ VTWAX ~ Global Stock 2064 7.04 - - @ 173 101 1060 & — @& o010 @& 2 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 35 42 - -
# of funds in category 389 359 307 205 08-31-2023  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
©2023 Morningstar Investment Management LLC. All Rights Reserved. Morningstar Investment Management LLC is a registered investment adviser and subsidiary of Morningstar, Inc. The services are either performed
by Morningstar Investment Management or an affiliate. The data shown represents past performance which is no guarantee of future performance. The Morningstar name and logo are registered marks of Morningstar, M( )HN'NGSTAH
Inc. This report is not complete without the accompanying disclosure. Please visit https://fiduciaryservices.morningstar.com/Disclosures/Fiduciary_Services_Report_Disclosure.pdf to view these disclosures
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Trailing Performance and Risk

0Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/

Name

Alternative

PIMCO Commodity Real Ret Strat Instl
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Real Estate Index Admiral
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Fixed Income

© Western Asset Core Plus Bond IS
percentile rank

# of funds in category

PIMCO International Bond (USD-Hdg) Instl

percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard High-Yield Corporate Adm
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Inflation-Protected Secs Adm

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Baird Aggregate Bond Inst
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Lincoln Stable Value Account -LNGPA
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Ultra-Short-Term Bond Admiral

percentile rank
# of funds in category

Balanced

Vanguard LifeStrategy Cnsrv Gr Inv
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard LifeStrategy Growth Inv
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard LifeStrategy Income Inv
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Ticker

PCRIX

VGSLX

WAPSX

PFORX

VWEAX

VAIPX

BAGIX

VUSFX

VSCGX

VASGX

VASIX

Asset Class

Commodities
Broad Basket

Real Estate

Core Plus Bond

Global Bond

High Yield Bond

Inflation-
Protected Bond

Intermediate-
Term Bond

Stable Value

Ultrashort Bond

Target Risk

Target Risk

Target Risk

Management Style

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Fund on Watch List

1Yr

-0.88
57
114

-1.27
63
271

091
63
676

422

122

9.21
64
721

1.04
75
241

1.4
24
529

73

430
81
243

8.53
28
529

16.25

360

472
53
178

3Yr

16.10
57
110

233
74
248

-7.05
99
608

2.21

114

0.97
70
664

-2.06
59
224

-5.02
36
477

1.13
78
216

0.12
79
503

463
58
351

-2.53
90
167

5Yr

6.73
43
105

2.44
56
230

-0.71
90
568

1.00

105

2.82
35
621

2.00
52
220

0.44
22
437

1.86
41
192

2.89
40
468

5.36
30
328

1.50
60
155

1

-0.52

62
66

551
49
166

1.50
36
401

2.99

66

4.03

456

1.64
25
158

1.55

321

107

4.25
27
340

7.00
28
252

2.76
46
113

Fail 3Yr%
@ 1827
@ 272
0 9
@ 430
@ 718
@ 681
@ 629
@ 0%
@ 9n
@ 1459
@ 746

Yr %

1.12

1.01

1.45

0.57

0.95

0.99

1.01

0.10

1.03

1.00

492

27.40

16.76

9.02

1.09

1.89

23.02

40.44

547

1.59

1.59

1.59

Fail

Expense ESG Metrics

Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit. ~ Carbon

Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk
Updated Updated Updated

— — 09 @ 3 - -
06-30-2023 - -

— @ 1 @ 3 T-Llow  Low Risk
08-31-2023 02-15-2022 12-31-2022

- — & @ 2 - -
08-31-2023 - -

— — 0683 @ 4 - -
08-31-2023 - -

- — 3 @ - - -
— — 0l @ 3 - -
08-31-2023 - -

¥ oO— 03 @ 3 1-Low -
08-31-2023  02-15-2022 -

— — 0 @ 3 - -
08-31-2023 - -

— @ 02 @ 3 1-Low -
08-31-2023  07-19-2023 -

— @ 0 @ 3 1-low  Low Risk
08-31-2023 07-19-2023 12-31-2022

— @ o @ 3 1-Low -

08-31-2023  07-19-2023 -
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TEXAS BANK 401K PLAN
Screens Summary (Da‘ta aS Of 09-30-2023) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List

Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk
Updated Updated Updated
Vanguard LifeStrategy Moderate Gr Inv VSMGX  Target Risk 1237 225 415 566 €& 1216 100 159 © — & 013 @ 3 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 31 79 55 50
# of funds in category 894 831 784 577 08-31-2023 07-19-2023 12-31-2022
©2023 Morningstar Investment Management LLC. All Rights Reserved. Morningstar Investment Management LLC is a registered investment adviser and subsidiary of Morningstar, Inc. The services are either performed
by Morningstar Investment Management or an affiliate. The data shown represents past performance which is no guarantee of future performance. The Morningstar name and logo are registered marks of Morningstar, MmHNlNGSTAH

Inc. This report is not complete without the accompanying disclosure. Please visit https://fiduciaryservices.morningstar.com/Disclosures/Fiduciary_Services_Report_Disclosure.pdf to view these disclosures.



